Vic-Ball valve is a standard port, end-entry valve designed for
800 psi/5515 kPa WOG service. Valve body and end cap are ductile
iron. Micro-finished steel ball and stem, TFE seat. Streamlined design
provides excellent flow characteristics. Vic-Ball is available with stan-
dard manual handles. Pinned handle extensions are available; contact
Victaulic for details.
MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS Body: Ductile iron conforming to ASTM A-536, painted black enamel coated.
End Cap: Ductile iron conforming to ASTM A-536, painted.

B
.
BALL VALVE NUMBERING SYSTEM
Size
Act.
In./mm
Fig.
No.
Pressure
Rating Body Ball & Stem Seat Operator
B 040
060
4/100
6/150
8 - 800 psi/
 5515 kPa
1 - Iron 6 - Carbon steel,
 chrome plate
6 - Reinforced TFE 15 - 2 Position handle
Type
B - 040 - 8 6 6 6 - 15
08.14_3
Vic®-Ball Valves
SERIES 721
08.14IPS CARBON STEEL PIPE - GROOVED VALVES
VICTAULIC IS A REGISTERED TRADEMARK OF VICTAULIC COMPANY. © 2006 VICTAULIC COMPANY. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. PRINTED IN THE USA.
REV_D
WARRANTY Refer to the Warranty section of the current Price List or contact Victaulic for details.
This product shall be manufactured by Victaulic or to Victaulic specifications. All products to be
installed in accordance with current Victaulic installation/assembly instructions. Victaulic reserves the
right to change product specifications, designs and standard equipment without notice and without
incurring obligations.
NOTE
08.14
Vic®-Ball Valves
SERIES 721
08.14IPS CARBON STEEL PIPE - GROOVED VALVES
WCAS-6N6T9B
UPDATED 7/2006
08.14     1668 REV D
VICTAULIC IS A REGISTERED TRADEMARK OF VICTAULIC COMPANY. © 2006 VICTAULIC COMPANY. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. PRINTED IN THE USA.
US & WORLD HEADQUARTERS
P.O. Box 31
Easton, PA 18044-0031 USA
4901 Kesslersville Road
Easton, PA 18040 USA
1-800-PICK-VIC (1-800-742-5842)
1-610-559-3300
1-610-250-8817 (fax)
CANADA
905-884-7444
905-884-9774 (fax)
EUROPE
32-9-381-15-00
32-9-380-44-38 (fax)
UNITED KINGDOM
44 (0) 1438741100
44 (0) 1438313883 (fax)
CENTRAL AND SOUTH AMERICA
1-610-559-3300
1-610-559-3608 (fax)
ASIA PACIFIC
86-21-54253300
86-21-54253671 (fax)
MIDDLE EAST
971-4-883-88-70